
Ms Yolisa Kedama                                                       Mr Zolani Kgosie Matthews  

Councillor                                                                     Councillor 

Tel: (+27) 12 568 3878                                               Tel: (+27) 12 568 3879 

Cell: (+27) 71 603 8070                                               Cell: (+27) 82 467 5486 

Email: YKedama@icasa.org.za                                  Email: ZMatthews@icasa.org.za 

 (500x B/C with Braille facing backwards)    (500x B/C with Braille facing backwards) 

 

Dr Charley Lewis    Dr Keabetswe Modimoeng  

Councillor       Chairperson 

PhD      PhD 

Tel: (+27) 12 568 3009/0/1   Tel: (+27) 12 568 3012                                               

Cell: (+27) 83 539 5242    Cell: (+27) 82 398 8597                                                 

Email: CLewis@icasa.org.za     Email: KModimoeng@icasa.org.za   

Charley.A.Lewis@gmail.com       (1000x B/C with Braille facing Backwards) 

(500x B/C with Braille facing backwards) 

 

Adv Luthando S. Mkumatela                                                        

Councillor                                                                      

Tel: (+27) 12 568 3011                                               

Cell: (+27) 82 922 3131                                               

Email: LMkumatela@icasa.org.za     

(500x B/C with Braille ) 

 

 

 

mailto:YKedama@icasa.org.za
mailto:ZMatthews@icasa.org.za
mailto:CLewis@icasa.org.za
mailto:KModimoeng@icasa.org.za
mailto:Charley.A.Lewis@gmail.com
mailto:YKedama@icasa.org.za


Mr Peter Zimri 

Councillor 

Tel: (+27) 12 568 3096 

Cell: (+27) 84 600 5868 

Email: PZimri@icasa.org.za 

(500x B/C with Braille facing backwards) 

 

BACK OF THE BUSINESS CARD: 

Regulating in the public interest 

 Physical: Address 

350 Witch-Hazel avenue 

Eco Point Office Park 

Eco Park 

Centurion 

Postal: 

Private Bag X10, 

Highveld Park  

0169 

www.icasa.org.za     

mailto:PZimri@icasa.org.za
https://www.facebook.com/icasa.org/
https://twitter.com/ICASA_org
https://www.linkedin.com/company/icasa

